+9
90
80
10
0
  r
ev
.

cloth.
8. Spare parts and Accessories
Description Roblon item no.: Model designation Image
Lamp
 +65124200  13861 from Philips 12V Halogen
Fan
+64060122 KDE1206PTV2 from Sunon
Trafo +68002121
+68001212
230V / 12V 60W, electronic
120V / 12V 60W, electronic
 +78000270 Yellow colour filter with bracket
Colour filter +78000271 Green colour filter with bracket
 +78000272 Blue colour filter with bracket
 +78000273 Red colour filter with bracket
     Roblon accepts no responsibility for possible errors in printed and electronic material. Roblon reserves the right to alter
     or discontinue products without notice. © 2012, Roblon A/S.
Roblon Lighting  Tel: +45 9620 3300
Nordhavnsvej 1 Fax: +45 9620 3399
9900 Frederikshavn info@roblon.com
Denmark  www.roblon.com